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Lot

Lot 158

Lot 159

Lot 160

Lot 161

Lot 162

Lot 163

Lot 164

Lot 165

Lot 166

Lot 167

Lot 168

Lot 169

Lot 170

Lot 171

Lot 172

Lot 173

Lot 174

Street

Hilltop Reserve
Hilltop Reserve
Hilltop Reserve
Hilltop Reserve
Hilltop Reserve
Hilltop Reserve
Hilltop Reserve
Hilltop Reserve
Hilltop Reserve
Hilltop Reserve
Hilltop Reserve
Hilltop Reserve
Hilltop Reserve

Hilltop Reserve

Ridgewood Terrace 2300

Ridgewood Terrace 1400

ROQ

==
Area (m2) Price
1131 SOLD
1000 SOLD
920 U/Contract
1207 SOLD
1205 SOLD
2000 SOLD
1133 SOLD
1145 SOLD
1403 SOLD
1109 SOLD
1150 SOLD
1012 $214,900
920 $209,900
1109 $219,900
SOLD
SOLD
SOLD

Ridgewood Terrace 1300



