



Lot	Street	Area (m ²)	Price
Lot 158	Hilltop Reserve	1131	SOLD
Lot 159	Hilltop Reserve	1000	SOLD
Lot 160	Hilltop Reserve	920	U/Contract
Lot 161	Hilltop Reserve	1207	SOLD
Lot 162	Hilltop Reserve	1205	SOLD
Lot 163	Hilltop Reserve	2000	SOLD
Lot 164	Hilltop Reserve	1133	SOLD
Lot 165	Hilltop Reserve	1145	SOLD
Lot 166	Hilltop Reserve	1403	SOLD
Lot 167	Hilltop Reserve	1109	SOLD
Lot 168	Hilltop Reserve	1150	SOLD
Lot 169	Hilltop Reserve	1012	\$214,900
Lot 170	Hilltop Reserve	920	\$209,900
Lot 171	Hilltop Reserve	1109	\$219,900
Lot 172	Ridgewood Terrace	2300	SOLD
Lot 173	Ridgewood Terrace	1400	SOLD
Lot 174	Ridgewood Terrace	1300	SOLD